



Mare Nostrum Monaco
MONACO
from 17th to 18th May 2025 - 50m pool



Results

[FINA quotation]

Records du 200 Papillon Dames

Record du Monde: **2:01.81** Zige LIU (1989) CHN 21/10/2009 JINAN
Record d'Europe: **2:04.27** Katinka HOSSZU (1989) HUN 29/07/2009 ROME
Monaco Record: **2:06.70** Suzuka HASEGAWA (2000) JPN 11/06/2017 MONACO
Mare Nostrum Record: **2:06.70** Suzuka HASEGAWA (2000) JPN 11/06/2017 MONACO

Prelims : 200 Butterfly Women

[Sunday, 18/05/2025]

QFA	1.	Lilou RESSENCOURT	2003	FRA	OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION	+0.68	2:15.18	731 pts
	50 m :	30.25 (30.25)	100 m :	1:03.71 (33.46)	150 m :	1:39.14 (35.43)	200 m :	2:15.18 (36.04) [1:11.47]
QFA	2.	Lana PUDAR	2006	BIH	BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA	+0.75	2:16.45	711 pts
	50 m :	30.72 (30.72)	100 m :	1:04.99 (34.27)	150 m :	1:40.80 (35.81)	200 m :	2:16.45 (35.65) [1:11.46]
QFA	3.	Eszter SZABO FELTOTHY	2002	HUN	HUNGARY	+0.77	2:17.40	696 pts
	50 m :	30.84 (30.84)	100 m :	1:05.69 (34.85)	150 m :	1:41.68 (35.99)	200 m :	2:17.40 (35.72) [1:11.71]
QFA	4.	Katja FAIN	2001	SLO	SLOVENIA	+0.79	2:17.96	688 pts
	50 m :	30.77 (30.77)	100 m :	1:05.62 (34.85)	150 m :	1:41.69 (36.07)	200 m :	2:17.96 (36.27) [1:12.34]
QFA	5.	Aleksandra KNOP	2003	POL	POLAND	+0.69	2:20.23	655 pts
	50 m :	31.45 (31.45)	100 m :	1:07.12 (35.67)	150 m :	1:43.63 (36.51)	200 m :	2:20.23 (36.60) [1:13.11]
QFA	6.	Lola DEBLOCK	2008	FRA	OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION	+0.66	2:24.39	600 pts
	50 m :	31.31 (31.31)	100 m :	1:07.29 (35.98)	150 m :	1:45.13 (37.84)	200 m :	2:24.39 (39.26) [1:17.10]
QFA	7.	Angie MORETTI	2008	FRA	OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION	+0.65	2:27.40	564 pts
	50 m :	31.84 (31.84)	100 m :	1:09.13 (37.29)	150 m :	1:47.82 (38.69)	200 m :	2:27.40 (39.58) [1:18.27]
QFA	8.	Lea RAY	2008	FRA	CNS VALLAURIS	+0.76	2:28.53	551 pts
	50 m :	32.38 (32.38)	100 m :	1:09.60 (37.22)	150 m :	1:48.99 (39.39)	200 m :	2:28.53 (39.54) [1:18.93]
QFB	9.	Shristi UPADHAYA	2002	IND	INSPIRE INSTITUTE OF SPORT - ODISHA	+0.65	2:29.46	541 pts
	50 m :	33.68 (33.68)	100 m :	1:12.58 (38.90)	150 m :	1:50.83 (38.25)	200 m :	2:29.46 (38.63) [1:16.88]
	---	Sara FRANCESCHI	1999	ITA	ITALY		DNS dec	